Hyundai Transys
Transmissions
Hyundai Transys transmissions are light, quiet and durable.
Hyundai Transys has a full line up for all types of vehicles.
They perform optimally in all driving conditions and provide
a highly reliable driving experience. The transmissions
react immediately to drivers’ demands to ensure a gentle,
yet dynamic feeling of the gear shift, which ultimately

③ . F:Front-Wheel Drive
 R:Rear-Wheel Drive
④ . Max torque
⑤ . s:shorten, D:Dry,
 W:Wet, H:HeV,
 M:MHeV
category model Torque (kg·m) speed Housing customer application
ciTY Bus
M5R65 65 5 speed Iron casting HYUnDAI AeRotoWn
M5R90 90 5 speed
Iron
casting
Aluminum
Die-casting
HYUnDAI AeRo cItY
M5R100 100 5 speed HYUnDAI GLoBAL 900
M5R120 120 5 speed
HYUnDAI AeRo cItY
M5R110 110 5 speed
M6R130 130 6 speed Aluminum
sand-casting HYUnDAI UnIcItY
exPress Bus
M5R140 140 5 speed
Aluminum
Die-casting
HYUnDAI
DAeWoo
UnIVeRse
AeRo cItY
BH116 / FX212
M5R148 148 5 speed
HYUnDAI UnIVeRse
M5R160 160 5 speed
M6R214 214 6 speed
Aluminum
Gravity
Die-casting
HYUnDAI

Die-casting
HYUnDAI MeGA tRUcK
M6R65 65 6 speed Iron casting HYUnDAI
M6R86 86 6 speed
Iron casting
Aluminum
Die-casting
HYUnDAI MeGA tRUcK
M6R95 95 6 speed
Iron casting
Aluminum
Die-casting
HYUnDAI MeGA tRUcK
HeaVY duTY
(8~25.5ton)
M6R110 110 6 speed
Iron
casting
Aluminum
Die-casting
HYUnDAI cARGo (8,15ton)
M6R120 120 6 speed HYUnDAI cARGo (8ton)
M6R148 148 6 speed HYUnDAI cARGo (11ton)
M6R160-1 160 6 speed HYUnDAI cARGo (15ton)
M10R160 160 10 speed HYUnDAI tRActoR
M6R160-2 160 6 speed HYUnDAI
cARGo (11.5, 19ton)
DUMP MIXeR (15ton)
M12R204 204 12 speed
HYUnDAI